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Online Advisory Council Members 
Faculty/Staff Department Email 

Matthew Abbott SEMSS (Newton) mabbott1@dmacc.edu  

Jerry Burns CTE jlburns@dmacc.edu  

Travis Carrico BMIT tlcarrico@dmacc.edu  

Julie Clark HPS jbclark4@dmacc.edu 

Kevin Cook BMIT (Boone) kmcook7@dmacc.edu  

Kate Davis Distance Learning kddavis7@dmacc.edu  

Chelsy Doyle SEMSS (Urban) cadoyle1@dmacc.edu 

Doug Elrick CTE dgelrick@dmacc.edu 

Tammie Foltz LA (Boone) tjfoltz@dmacc.edu  

Teresa Friesen SEMSS (Carroll) tmfriesen@dmacc.edu  

Jill Friestad-Tate BMIT (West) jmfriestadtate@dmacc.edu  

Sean Frommelt Distance Learning sjfrommelt@dmacc.edu  

Kayleen Grage Distance Learning kmgrage@dmacc.edu 

Travis Green CTE tsgreen@dmacc.edu 

Kate Halverson SEMSS kehalverson@dmacc.edu 

Sara Kelly Distance Learning sekelly@dmacc.edu 

Lisa Lockard BMIT lblockard@dmacc.edu  

Joel Lundstrom Provost (Carroll) jtlundstrom@dmacc.edu  

Carrie Morris LA (Urban) cjmorris@dmacc.edu  

Megan Mudd Distance Learning mjmudd@dmacc.edu  

Rachel Murdock LA rcmurdock@dmacc.edu  

Andrew Neuendorf Assessment ajneuendorf@dmacc.edu  

Marcia Nithang HPS mdnithang@dmacc.edu  

Emily Noel BMIT eanoel@dmacc.edu 

Sam O'Hara LA sjohara@dmacc.edu  

Kevin Patterson BMIT kepatterson@dmacc.edu  

Dan Petrak SEMSS dgpetrak@dmacc.edu  

Joe Raineri Distance Learning jlraineri@dmacc.edu  

Jeff Schroeder LA (Boone) jsschroeder@dmacc.edu  

Lindsay Simpson LA lasimpson@dmacc.edu 

Erica Spiller Student Development elspiller@dmacc.edu 

Megan Ueltschy-Hodges Distance Learning mkueltschy@dmacc.edu  

Nicole Vogler LA (Urban) mnvogler@dmacc.edu  
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